
PRCL "C":  COMM NE COR OF S1/2
OF NE1/4, W 1178.69 FT, S
775.82 FT, W 539.86 FT FOR POB

METCALF CHARLES MONROE III
1274 SW MAYO RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-3S-15-00302-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

36315.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/18/2023 JB 11.28 84,600 0 0 84,600

STANDARD
3

139,962
17,800
84,600

242,362
105,890
136,472

HX HB 51,411
85,061

242,362
0

247,244

1318/1591 7/13/2016 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARRYL DUFFE AS SUCCE

CHARLES MONROE METC

1278/0143 7/15/2014 WD Q V 01 34,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARRYL DUFFE AS SUCCE

CHARLES MONROE METC
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33284 PUMP/UTPOL 50 08/18/2015

2019HX Base Yr

1274 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,520 113.9000 107.07 162,746 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 134,069

UOP 256 25 2024 64 5,893

1,712 1,520 139,962

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W56 S26 E56 N26 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-32,26] E16 S16 W16 N16 $
.

BAS

56

26

56

26

UOP
2024

16

16

16

16

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0041 BARN,MACH 0 100 30 50 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,000

17,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 84,600


